
Haltestelle Nürnberg G.Ledebour/Liegn.Str.

21

2

2

2

1

3

4

1

1

1

Nürnberg Gleiw./
Liegnitz. Str.

Nürnberg Georg-
Ledebour-Schule

Nürnberg G.Ledebour/Gleiw.Str.

Nürnberg
Imbuschstr.

Nürnberg G.Ledebour/
Liegn.Str.

50 • 54 • 57

50 • 54 • 57

59 • 96
59 • 96

50 • 57 • 96

50 • 57 • 96

50 • 54 • 59

50 • 54 • 59 50 • 57 • 96

50 • 57 • 96

54 • 59
54 • 59

54 • 59
54 • 59

54 • 59
54 • 59

SportzentrumSportzentrum
Langwasser SüdLangwasser Süd

HeiligsteHeiligste
DreifaltigkeitDreifaltigkeit

Jean-Inselsberger-Straße

Jean-Inselsberger-Straße

Ferdinand-Drexler-Weg

Ferdinand-Drexler-Weg

Georg-Ledebour-Straße

Georg-Ledebour-Straße

Carl-Legien-Straße

Carl-Legien-StraßeJosef-Simon-Straße

Josef-Simon-Straße

Gleiwitzer Straße

Gleiwitzer Straße

Liegnitzer Straße

Liegnitzer StraßeWindthorststraße

WindthorststraßeFeulnerstraße
Feulnerstraße

Imbuschstra
ße

Imbuschstra
ße

Jauerstraße

Jauerstraße

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA103 - \\EFA103\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 21.05.24 01:34.44

Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:5008) x=[1240612,1242111] y=[5655982,5657611] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3001559.Scale7] lang=[de]

